—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Substitute Teacher
Cafeteria Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Ed Sign Lang. Inter

Custodian Substitute
Substitute Teacher

Clerical Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Cafeteria Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Aide Instructional Substitute
Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher

Cafeteria Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Department

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

Total Wages

$13,472
$5,178
$3,172
$2,919
$2,678
$2,475
$2,363
$2,355
$1,890
$1,733
$1,733
$1,388
$1,378
$1,365
$991
$945
$945
$898
$735
$735
$728
$630
$525
$525
$525
$490
$477
$473
$434
$420
$420



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Custodian Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Aide Instructional Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

$368
$368
$315
$315
$315
$315
$276
$263
$210
$210
$210
$210
$210
$163
$158
$158
$158
$158
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105

$59

$53



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

General
General
General
General

General

$53
$53
$53
$53
$53



