	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$13,472
2.	Cafeteria Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$5,178
3.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$3,172
4.	Aide Instructional Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,919
5.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,678
6.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,475
7.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,363
8.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,355
9.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,890
10.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,733
11.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,733
12.	Substitute Ed Sign Lang. Inter		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,388
13.	Custodian Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,378
14.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,365
15.	Clerical Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$991
16.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$945
17.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$945
18.	Aide Instructional Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$898
19.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$735
20.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$735
21.	Cafeteria Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$728
22.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$630
23.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$525
24.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$525
25.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$525
26.	Aide Instructional Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$490
27.	Aide Instructional Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$477
28.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$473
29.	Cafeteria Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$434
30.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$420
31.	Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$420

32.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$368
33.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$368
34.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$315
35.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$315
36.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$315
37.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$315
38.	Custodian Substitute	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$276
39.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$263
40.	Aide Instructional Substitute	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$210
41.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$210
42.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$210
43.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$210
44.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$210
45.	Aide Instructional Substitute	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$163
46.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$158
47.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$158
48.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$158
49.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$158
50.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
51.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
52.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
53.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
54.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
55.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
56.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
57.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
58.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
59.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
60.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
61.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$105
62.	Aide Instructional Substitute	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$59
63.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$53

64.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$53
65.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$53
66.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$53
67.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$53
68.	Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$53